
Lilla Mälarcupen Fristil

Västerås, 2016-02-27

Klass

Senior
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

70kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2 Omg. 3 Omg. 4 Omg. 5 Omg. 6 Omg. 7 Omg. 8
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Poolpla
cering

Plats

Pool A

1 William Skog Östervåla AK
2:10

02
3:56

03
 0  0  0 12.

2 Adilet Osmonaliyev BK Athen
TÖ 10:0

41
TÖ 12:0

45
FS 4:0

53
FS 10:0

54
 4 18 36 1.I

3 Serazhdi Gaziev BK Loke
0:29

04
TÖ 12:0

41
1:20

02
 1  4 12 6.III

4 Andreas Bengs Västerås Brottarklubb
TÖ 10:0

43
FS 10:6

56
WO 0:0

55
2:59

02
 3 14 20 4.II

5 Miska Suhonen Team Southern Finland
PS 8:3

36
1:52

02
0:00

04
 1  3  8 99.

6 Lauri Ruhanen Järvenpään Voimailijat
6:00

15
3:44

04
 0  1  9 11.

Pool B

1 Albin Olofsson Västerås Brottarklubb
TÖ 15:5

42
TÖ 32:19

43
TÖ 10:0

44
FS 13:1

56
 4 17 70 2.I

2 Mohsen Rahimi Västerås Brottarklubb
4:17

11
0:00

05
 0  1  5 99.

3 Najaf Ahmadi BK Athen
TÖ 10:0

44
4:48

11
TÖ 11:0

45 ÖS
 2  9 40 3.II

4 Måns Lindgren Arboga AK
1:22

03
FS 10:9

56
1:25

01
 1  5 10 8.

5 Ahmdi Said-Amhad Domnarvets BK
3:40

06
DK 0:0

52
4:21

03
 1  5  0 9.

6 Jafar Qorbani Karlshamn BK
TÖ 11:0

45
5:00

04 ÖS
3:44

01
 1  4 21 5.

Lottning  Pool A  Omg. IV

2-4 Adilet Osmonaliyev - Andreas Bengs
Lottning  Pool B  Omg. IV

6-1 Jafar Qorbani - Albin Olofsson

3-ÖS Najaf Ahmadi (Överstående)

Final
Match om
Plats 5+6

Match om
Plats 3+4

Match om
Plats 1+2

Pool A 4 Andreas Bengs Västerås Brottarklubb 0 4.02:38

Pool B 3 Najaf Ahmadi BK Athen 4 3.TÜ 0:10

Pool A 2 Adilet Osmonaliyev BK Athen 4 1.TÜ 12:0

Pool B 1 Albin Olofsson Västerås Brottarklubb 0 2.01:51

Namn Klubb Poäng Plats

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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